
Reseller Address Contact Phone Email

A1157 Design Solutions, LLC dba 
Cultura

5010 Shoreham Place, Ste 510 San 
Diego, CA 92122

Briana Wilson (868) 755-1390 bwilson@cultruasd.com

Burkett's Office Supplies, Inc. 8520 Younger Creek Drive 
Sacramento CA 95828

Garry Bailey (916) 329-1613 gbailey@burkettsoffice.com

DR Office Works, Inc. 9956 Baldwin Place, El Monte, CA 
91731

Maureen Fyfe 626-454-4660 maureen@dandrofficeworks.com

Goforth & Marti dba G|M Business 
Interiors

1099 W. La Cadena Drive Riverside, 
CA 92501

Chuck Asiodu (800) 686-6583 casiodu@gmbi.com

Government Business Interiors, 
LLC

226 S Buena Vista Street Redlands, 
CA 92373

Marty Bruce (909) 556-2115 marty@govbizint.com

Interior Office Solutions, Inc. dba 
Peoplespace

17800 Mitchell North
Irvine, CA 92614

Therese Koehler (949) 724-9444 tkoehler@iosinc.com

Margaret C. Pett, Inc. dba Info- Com 
Business Products

1472 Morada Place
Altadena, CA  91001

Margaret Pett (626) 818-2312 margaret@infocombp.com

Miles Treaster & Associates 1810 13th Street, Ste 100
Sacramento, CA 95811

Therese Kingsbury (916) 373-1800 tkingsbury@mtaoffice.com

New Tangram, LLC dba
Tangram Interiors

9200 Sorenson Avenue Santa Fe 
Springs, CA 90670

Catherine Ingalls (562) 365-5000 cingalls@tangraminteriors.com

One Workplace L. Ferrari, LLC 2500 De La Cruz Blvd. Santa Clara, 
CA 95050

Mike Spencer (669) 800-2500 mspencer@oneworkplace.com

Parron Hall dba Parron-Hall 
Corporation

9655 Granite Ridge Drive, Ste 100
San Diego, CA 92123

Kay Boyce (858) 268-1212 kboyce@parronhall.com

Pivot Interiors, Inc. 3355 Scott Blvd., Ste 110 Santa Clara, 
CA 95054

Phoebe Stephens (408) 432-2600 pstephens@pivotinteriors.com

Seats and Stations Consulting Corp 1430 Blue Oaks Blvd., Ste 150
Roseville, CA 95747

Terry Passantino (916) 786-8005 terry@seatsandstations.com

Sierra Office Systems and 9911 Horn Road
Sacramento, CA 95827

Luke Fry (408) 970-5040 luke@sierrabg.com

Tri County Office Furniture, Inc. 230 Santa Barbara Street Santa 
Barbara, CA 93101

Kim Pasini (805) 564-4060 kim@tcof.com

Wardens Office Products 1415 J Street
Modesto, CA 95354

Joe Cunningham (800) 669-6321 joec@wardensworks.com

Westfall Commercial Furniture, Inc. 444 S. Flower Street, Ste 4280 Los 
Angeles, CA 90071

Order Desk (213) 629-0009 orders@westfall.com
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